CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

WVEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 45

4th QIR

76, 340

BNSF RAI LWAY

WEEK ENDI NG NOVEMBER 07, 2020
VEEK ENDI NG NOVEMBER 09, 2019

YEAR VEEK
TO DATE 45
3, 840, 466 91, 086
476, 821 9, 927
4,317, 287 101, 013
1,196, 872 36, 249
515, 500 11, 383
399, 011 8, 541
189, 234 5, 322
126, 759 3,329
81, 498 3, 650
75, 000 1, 815
169, 667 4,535
108, 593 2,850
59, 522 1,354
296, 797 8,212
70, 995 1,539
188, 692 4,132
29, 881 484
18, 929 495
2,069 32
16, 760 479
18, 686 484
26, 149 543
119, 833 3, 045
3,710, 447 98, 473
8,027,734 199, 486

4th QIR
TO DATE

60, 922

3,993, 021
506, 481

4,499, 502

1,552, 670
498, 409
417, 144
225,916
128, 296
123, 344

89, 810
261, 467
107, 211

66, 517
398, 432

72,669
184, 763

30, 556

18, 992

2,222

21,937

20,672

21, 331
128, 527
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